生物与医药2022年硕士研究生招生第一志愿考生复试名单
	序号
	专业
	方向
	姓名
	考生编号
	政治理论
	外国语
	业务课1
	业务课2
	总分

	1
	生物与医药
	制药与化妆品
	陈嘉琳
	105732600001008
	65
	59
	105
	141
	370

	2
	生物与医药
	制药与化妆品
	吴小盈
	105732600001010
	70
	75
	105
	97
	347

	3
	生物与医药
	制药与化妆品
	曾子健
	105732600001003
	66
	51
	96
	65
	278

	4
	生物与医药
	生物技术与工程
	林树平
	105732600002019
	80
	60
	137
	113
	390

	5
	生物与医药
	生物技术与工程
	卢晓晴
	105732600002016
	70
	74
	124
	120
	388

	6
	生物与医药
	生物技术与工程
	张文翊
	105732600002017
	69
	45
	107
	110
	331

	7
	生物与医药
	生物技术与工程
	李泓杭
	105732600002014
	64
	59
	124
	112
	359

	8
	生物与医药
	生物技术与工程
	孔维涛
	105732600002021
	64
	50
	127
	76
	317

	9
	生物与医药
	生物技术与工程
	叶华斌
	105732600002018
	65
	54
	113
	62
	294

	10
	生物与医药
	生物技术与工程
	雷淼
	105732600002012
	54
	65
	98
	77
	294

	11
	生物与医药
	食品工程
	林润
	105732600003026
	66
	82
	118
	133
	399

	12
	生物与医药
	食品工程
	刘卓薇
	105732600003023
	63
	66
	115
	98
	342
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